
Stalnaker
Elongated Two-Piece Toilet

SPECIFICATIONS

All measurements are approximate. 

Overall Dimensions
Height of Bowl without Seat
Height of Bowl with Seat
Flush Valve
Rough In

17-1/2" L x 28-1/2" W (front to back) x 33-1/4" H
18-1/4"
19"
Single flush
12"

Side

33-1/4"

12"

Top

18-1/2"

5-1/2"

8"

17-1/2"

28-1/2"
19"
with seat

18-1/4"
without seat


